CODICE STRUTTURA

LOCALITA'

Indirizzo

105-00468120928-01
108-00468120928-01
102-00468120928-01
102-00468120928-02
108-00468120928-12
107-00468120928-01
107-00468120928-02
104-00468120928-02
104-00468120928-04
108-00468120928-08
108-00468120928-11
103-00468120928-01
103-00468120928-02
104-00468120928-01
108-00468120928-09
108-00468120928-05
107-00468120928-03
101-00468120928-01
108-00468120928-15
103-00468120928-03
102-00468120928-03
108-00468120928-06
106-00468120928-04
107-00468120928-04

ALES

ASSEMINI
BERCHIDDA
BUDDUSO'
CAGLIARI
CARLOFORTE
IGLESIAS
LANUSEI
LOTZORAI
MANDAS
MONASTIR
OLIENA

OROSEI
PERDASDEFOGU
QUARTU SANT'ELENA
SAN VITO
SANT'ANTIOCO
SASSARI

SESTU
SINISCOLA
TEMPIO PAUSANIA
UTA
VILLACIDRO
GIBA VILLARIOS

Via Roma 2 - Ales
Via Marconi,17 - Assemini
Via Principe di Piemonte - Berchidda
Via Fodde 10 - Budduso
Viale Poetto 312 - Cagliari
Via Osservatorio Astr. Snc - Carl.
Via Canepa snc - Iglesias
Viale Europa snc - Lanusei
Via Sardegna 10 - Lotzorai
Via Vittorio Veneto 17 - Mandas
Viale Europa 3 - Monastir
Via Peppino Catte snc - Oliena
Piazza Cavallotti 10 - Orosei
Via Kennedy 15 - Perdasdefogu
Via Turati snc - Quart S.E.
Piazza Santa Maria - San Vito
Via Risorgimento - S. Antioco
Il Traversa Via Era - Sassari
Via Lussu, 61 - Sestu
Via Roma 267 - Siniscola
Via Angioy snc - Tempio
Via Torino, 12 - Uta
Via Porrino 2 - Villacidro
Piazza S. Giuseppe snc - Villarios
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